Special Olympics /"é ﬁﬁ.

New Mexico §§|‘ﬁ7

Holiday Classic Delegation Registration

Delegation Name

Head of Delegation
Address
City State  ZIP
Phone  Work Home Cell
Email

List all coaches and chaperons who will be attending the competition with your delegation.
DO NOT INCLUDE ATHLETES ON THIS PAGE

Role Sport

Name HOD ||COACH | PART || CHAP B-Ball CH
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Delegation Registration Continued...

Role

Sport

Name

HOD

COACH || PART

CHAP

B-Ball

CH
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Special Olympics ,'ﬂ.[éj'.ﬁ"
New Mexico §9|ﬁ?

Delegation Statistics - Holiday Classic

Delegation:

HOLIDAY CLASSIC
Total Number of Athletes:

Total Number of Unified Partners:

Total Number of Coaches:

Total Number of Chaperons:

Total Delegation: 0
(This number will determine the total number of meal tickets and t-shirts allotted for your team.)
Sport Information:
Total number of athletes competing in:
Basketball: # Teams Level: (A, B, C)
ISC - Level 1 ISC - Level 2
Basketball 3on3: # Teams Level: Skill Level Only
Cornhole: # Teams
Meals:

List the total number of meals you will need for each meal provided. Do not include your extra meal tickets.
This number should not exceed the total number of your delegation.

Friday Total Attending Dinner
Saturday Total Attending Lunch
Saturday Total Attending Dinner

Extra Meal Tickets:
List the number of extra meal tickets you anticipate needing during the duration of the Games.

Total tickets requested: 0 at $25.00 each Total Amount Due: $0.00
NOTE: Extra Meal Tickets will not be available after October 18th.
Tee Shirt Order Form
(Include all Athletes, Unified Partners, Coaches and Chaperons)
[Adult Sizes Small Medium Large X-Large | XX-Large | XXX-Large |XXXX-Large Total




Special Olympics ,-2"6.5"\
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Basketball Team Registration Form

Delegation: Team Number: Level| A,B,C
Head Coach:
Team Roster Male/Female Age
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
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Special Olympics ,Zﬂéﬁﬁ,
New Mexico §é|.ﬁ?
Basketball Team Registration Form
Delegation: Team Number: Level| A,B,C
Head Coach:
Team Roster Male/Female Age
1.
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Basketball Team Registration Form

Delegation: Team Number: Level| A,B,C
Head Coach:
Team Roster Male/Female Age
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
Special Olympics ,Zﬂéﬁﬁ,
New Mexico §é|.ﬁ?
Basketball Team Registration Form
Delegation: Team Number: Level| A,B,C
Head Coach:
Team Roster Male/Female Age
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.




Special Olympics ,ﬂ'é.ﬁﬁ',
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Basketball - Individual Skills Form - Level 1

Delegation:

Name

DOB

Gender

Target
Pass

10M
Dribble

Spot
Shot

Speed
Dribble

Total
Score
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Basketball - Individual Skills Form - Level 2

Delegation:

Name

DOB

Gender

12 M
Dribble

Perimeter
Shooting

Catch and
Pass

Total
Score
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Special Olympics ’.ﬂﬁ ﬁ]\
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Basketball Team Registration Form - Team Skills

Delegation: Team Number:

Name Male/Female Age
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Head Coach:

Delegation: Team Number:

Name Male/Female Age
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Special Olympics ,'ﬂ'é.ﬁﬁ"

New Mexico §ﬁ ﬁ%

Basketball Team Registration Form - Basketball 3 on 3

Delegation: Team Number:

Name Male/Female Age
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Head Coach:

Delegation: Team Number:

Name Male/Female Age
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Head Coach:

Delegation: Team Number:

Name Male/Female Age
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Head Coach:

Delegation: Team Number:

Name Male/Female Age
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Head Coach:




Cornhole Registration

Team Name:

27 feet Athlete:

Part/Ath:

20 feet Athlete:

15 feet Athlete:

ex. Javalina's Team #1

Justin Timberlake
Lance Bass (P)

Joey Fatone

JC Chasez

Team Name:

27 feet Athlete:
Part/Ath:

20 feet Athlete:

15 feet Athlete:

Team Name:

27 feet Athlete:

Part/Ath:

20 feet Athlete:

15 feet Athlete:

Team Name:

27 feet Athlete:
Part/Ath:

20 feet Athlete:

15 feet Athlete:

Team Name:

27 feet Athlete:

Part/Ath:

20 feet Athlete:

15 feet Athlete:

Team Name:

27 feet Athlete:
Part/Ath:

20 feet Athlete:

15 feet Athlete:

Team Name:

27 feet Athlete:

Part/Ath:

20 feet Athlete:

15 feet Athlete:

Team Name:

27 feet Athlete:
Part/Ath:

20 feet Athlete:

15 feet Athlete:

Team Name:

27 feet Athlete:

Part/Ath:

20 feet Athlete:

15 feet Athlete:

Team Name:

27 feet Athlete:
Part/Ath:

20 feet Athlete:

15 feet Athlete:
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